
CRONOGRAMA 

 
 

Nº do Período de 
Conclusão do 

Evento 

Percentual 
Parcela 

Valor Parcela Percentual 
Acumulado 

Valor 
Acumulado 

1 5,29% R$ 513.254,79 5,29% R$ 513.254,79 

2 9,05% R$ 877.497,85 14,35% R$ 1.390.752,64 

3 8,18% R$ 793.498,91 22,53% R$ 2.184.251,55 

4 9,93% R$ 962.771,93 32,46% R$ 3.147.023,48 

5 10,52% R$ 1.020.284,35 42,98% R$ 4.167.307,83 

6 11,60% R$ 1.124.926,01 54,59% R$ 5.292.233,84 

7 4,20% R$ 407.391,84 58,79% R$ 5.699.625,68 

8 4,38% R$ 424.799,93 63,17% R$ 6.124.425,61 

9 8,51% R$ 824.865,94 71,68% R$ 6.949.291,55 

10 8,94% R$ 866.910,88 80,62% R$ 7.816.202,43 

11 8,94% R$ 866.926,77 89,56% R$ 8.683.129,20 

12 10,44% R$ 1.011.785,40 100,00% R$ 9.694.914,60 

 


